Honour School of Classics and Oriental Studies

SECOND PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2024

Chair of Examiners:

Day Date Start
Mon 20-May 09:30
Thu  23-May 09:30
Thu  30-May 14:30
Fri 31-May 14:30
Tue 04-Jun 09:30
Wed 05-Jun 09:30
Mon 10-Jun 09:30
Thu  13-Jun 09:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A12659W1

A12705W1

A12665W1

A12671W1

A12610W1

A14450W1

A18211W1

A16768W1

Prof Eugene Rogan

Paper Name
Greek Tragedy

Plato: Republic (in translation) (Exam)

Ovid

The Conversion of Augustine

Sanskrit (as 2nd Language): Sanskrit Unprepared Translation
Sanskrit (as 2nd Language): Sanskrit Prepared Texts

Sanskrit (as 2nd Language): Essay questions on classical Indian literature,
history and culture

Plato on Knowledge, Language, & Reality in the Theaetetus & Sophist (in
translation) (Exam)

Page 1of 1

Location
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based



